
クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

6,293,580

7,924,100

2,167,500

8,291,550

6,051,250

6,245,950

11,208,950

11,708,000

5,960,500

4,482,500

5,828,100

2,338,500

12,501,500

10,478,900

3,559,500

4,903,600

4,978,000

17,382,100

2,916,000

9,202,500

10,854,700

4,500,000

9,381,100

8,049,500

12,624,050

7,146,750

寄付金納入明細表

12,453,000

19,083,346

6,602,648

27,948,145

16,739,000

12,724,884

23,029,000

14,554,558

8,705,093

990,000

23,349,000

4,298,000

14,568,873

24,536,000

8,534,540

9,410,000

10,315,200

21,817,660

10,311,300

22,167,210

21,938,000

1,068,000

29,987,000

12,380,000

22,307,775

14,388,213

特別寄付金 合計

長門

下関

下関中央

下関東

下関北

下関西

宇部西

萩

萩東

美祢

宇部

宇部東

周南西

防府

防府北

小野田

防府南

山口

山口県央

山口南

徳山

徳山セントラル

徳山東

光

岩国

岩国中央

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

4,000

3,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

1,000

4,000

2,000

2,000

6,000

6,000

3,000

2,000

3,000

2,000

4,000

5,000

1,000

5,000

2,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

0

64,500

63,000

0

0

68,000

117,500

0

24,000

40,000

0

9,000

168,000

174,000

36,000

68,000

66,000

0

0

102,500

0

50,000

41,000

165,000

165,000

74,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

40,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

100,000

0

0

0

301,000

0

0

0

普通

0

64,500

63,000

0

0

68,000

117,500

0

24,000

80,000

0

9,000

168,000

174,000

36,000

68,000

66,000

0

100,000

102,500

0

50,000

342,000

165,000

165,000

74,000

18,746,580

27,007,446

8,770,148

36,239,695

22,790,250

18,970,834

34,237,950

26,262,558

14,665,593

5,472,500

29,177,100

6,636,500

27,070,373

35,014,900

12,094,040

14,313,600

15,293,200

39,199,760

13,227,300

31,369,710

32,792,700

5,568,000

39,368,100

20,429,500

34,931,825

21,534,963
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

10,325,000

9,101,260

4,974,419

36,743,450

6,102,750

1,892,500

21,102,200

14,564,450

5,410,500

7,684,150

12,926,500

3,760,000

6,976,750

23,707,250

19,883,900

8,523,000

14,577,000

2,135,000

4,452,250

1,733,500

18,744,500

9,027,600

11,699,000

15,718,350

3,282,500

5,252,950

寄付金納入明細表

14,999,000

10,855,986

2,266,443

50,222,513

14,930,095

5,506,600

55,188,679

53,817,029

16,623,000

11,048,500

24,379,500

8,005,500

15,147,501

36,286,666

65,795,248

30,139,818

49,154,750

5,739,128

26,504,470

2,239,999

30,315,977

23,314,000

27,977,071

35,400,650

2,329,192

8,869,490

特別寄付金 合計

岩国西

柳井

柳井西

広島

広島安芸

広島安佐

広島東

広島北

広島陵北

大竹

広島中央

広島廿日市

広島城南

広島南

広島東南

広島西南

広島西

江田島

東広島

東広島２１

呉

呉東

呉南

西条

広島空港

因島

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

5,000

8,000

3,000

10,000

3,000

5,000

6,000

4,000

3,000

7,000

8,000

4,000

6,000

14,000

5,000

4,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

2,000

8,000

4,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

152,500

112,000

39,000

605,000

58,500

37,500

348,000

202,000

67,500

94,500

276,000

0

126,000

588,000

225,000

0

178,000

25,500

0

30,000

296,000

60,000

153,000

120,000

65,000

40,000

300,000

0

0

45,000

195,000

0

0

0

0

0

276,000

0

0

0

80,000

0

0

0

0

0

18,000

0

0

104,000

0

0

普通

452,500

112,000

39,000

650,000

253,500

37,500

348,000

202,000

67,500

94,500

552,000

0

126,000

588,000

305,000

0

178,000

25,500

0

30,000

314,000

60,000

153,000

224,000

65,000

40,000

25,324,000

19,957,246

7,240,862

86,965,963

21,032,845

7,399,100

76,290,879

68,381,479

22,033,500

18,732,650

37,306,000

11,765,500

22,124,251

59,993,916

85,679,148

38,662,818

63,731,750

7,874,128

30,956,720

3,973,499

49,060,477

32,341,600

39,676,071

51,119,000

5,611,692

14,122,440
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クラブ名 受付

状況

昨年度

単価

今期

普通寄付

今期

特別寄付

今期合計 普通寄付金

11,368,400

11,433,550

6,747,000

5,983,800

4,926,700

23,247,000

6,678,000

4,671,000

3,305,750

406,000

4,182,000

10,517,700

15,645,400

5,589,250

8,090,460

4,579,750

10,142,100

4,558,000

2,132,500

4,751,300

10,809,550

637,044,619

寄付金納入明細表

18,994,000

12,650,000

8,560,000

8,870,800

25,738,889

45,353,596

20,890,000

7,060,000

10,650,780

472,000

7,749,360

16,021,963

28,017,581

14,916,000

17,205,991

4,950,000

6,742,846

13,834,330

14,821,151

4,361,000

12,937,698

1,322,061,235

特別寄付金 合計

三原

尾道

尾道東

竹原

府中

福山

福山東

福山丸之内

鞆の浦

福山ロータリーEクラブ2710

福山赤坂

福山北

福山南

福山西

松永

吉舎

三次

三次中央

庄原

東城

2710その他

合計

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(半)

(年)

4,000

10,000

5,000

4,000

1,000

8,000

3,000

6,000

1,000

2,000

4,000

2,000

1,000

4,000

4,000

5,000

5,000

1,500

1,000

4,000

0

200,000

395,000

0

20,000

0

340,000

0

0

16,000

8,000

106,000

33,000

28,500

82,000

104,000

0

0

108,000

0

0

0

6,835,000

30,000

0

0

0

0

800,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

450,000

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2,739,000

普通

230,000

395,000

0

20,000

0

1,140,000

0

0

16,000

8,000

106,000

33,000

478,500

82,000

104,000

0

0

108,000

0

0

0

9,574,000

30,362,400

24,083,550

15,307,000

14,854,600

30,665,589

68,600,596

27,568,000

11,731,000

13,956,530

878,000

11,931,360

26,539,663

43,662,981

20,505,250

25,296,451

9,529,750

16,884,946

18,392,330

16,953,651

9,112,300

23,747,248

1,959,105,854
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